
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
March 3, 2026 Limestone County

OFFICIAL RESULTS - CANVASSPRECINCT BOX X BOX REPORT - FULL REPORT

STATISTICS

R
egistered

V
oters - T

otal

B
allots C

ast -
D

em
ocratic

P
arty

Precinct 101 1,861 150

Precinct 102 689 16

Precinct 103 767 32

Precinct 104 770 35

Precinct 201 637 57

Precinct 202 861 141

Precinct 203 159 15

Precinct 204 515 26

Precinct 205 583 53

Precinct 206 416 21

Precinct 301 1,434 100

Precinct 302 669 41

Precinct 303 209 10

Precinct 304 806 23

Precinct 305 416 48

Precinct 401 1,568 174

Precinct 402 507 11

Precinct 403 388 12

Precinct 404 469 16

Precinct 405 383 18

Precinct 406 215 13

Totals 14,322 1,012
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DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
March 3, 2026 Limestone County

OFFICIAL RESULTS - CANVASSPRECINCT BOX X BOX REPORT - FULL REPORT

DEM US Senator DEM US Representative,
District 17

VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1

Jasm
ine

C
rockett

Jam
es

T
alarico

A
hm

ad R
.

H
assan

J G
ordon

M
itchell

M
ilah F

lores

C
asey

S
hepard

Precinct 101 101 49 0 50 61 23

Precinct 102 12 3 0 0 8 7

Precinct 103 20 10 1 10 12 4

Precinct 104 12 22 0 9 13 12

Precinct 201 49 7 1 16 18 21

Precinct 202 120 20 1 35 49 45

Precinct 203 11 2 1 9 4 0

Precinct 204 9 17 0 7 9 8

Precinct 205 35 16 0 13 27 9

Precinct 206 13 8 0 7 10 4

Precinct 301 72 22 2 27 40 18

Precinct 302 26 15 0 14 19 5

Precinct 303 2 7 0 5 1 3

Precinct 304 15 8 0 4 14 2

Precinct 305 39 9 0 5 20 17

Precinct 401 134 37 2 37 63 60

Precinct 402 4 7 0 1 3 4

Precinct 403 6 6 0 7 1 2

Precinct 404 9 7 0 8 3 5

Precinct 405 7 11 0 7 7 2

Precinct 406 3 10 0 5 4 4

Totals 699 293 8 276 386 255
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DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
March 3, 2026 Limestone County

OFFICIAL RESULTS - CANVASSPRECINCT BOX X BOX REPORT - FULL REPORT

DEM Governor DEM Lieutenant Governor
VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1

G
ina H

inojosa

C
hris B

ell

A
ndrew

 W
hite

C
arlton W

.
H

art

P
atricia

A
brego

A
ngela

"T
iaA

ngie"
V

illescaz

B
obby C

ole

Z
ach V

ance

Jose N
avarro

B
albuena

C
ourtney H

ead

V
ikki G

oodw
in

M
arcos Isaias

V
elez

Precinct 101 75 14 11 4 10 9 6 6 5 53 51 28

Precinct 102 9 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 6 2 7

Precinct 103 12 7 1 0 1 0 6 0 1 7 15 5

Precinct 104 17 3 5 0 4 3 3 0 0 9 20 5

Precinct 201 32 3 8 5 3 3 1 1 1 15 26 12

Precinct 202 66 22 5 12 7 9 7 1 1 36 67 26

Precinct 203 6 3 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 7 7 1

Precinct 204 16 4 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 9 9 8

Precinct 205 21 10 2 2 5 7 0 1 1 13 25 11

Precinct 206 13 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 2 6 7 8

Precinct 301 42 10 9 2 7 5 11 1 1 22 40 22

Precinct 302 21 4 3 2 2 2 5 1 1 9 15 15

Precinct 303 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8 0

Precinct 304 9 1 3 2 1 4 1 0 0 6 10 5

Precinct 305 26 3 4 0 2 5 4 1 0 13 24 7

Precinct 401 99 15 6 8 11 11 3 2 5 39 74 38

Precinct 402 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2

Precinct 403 7 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 2

Precinct 404 8 0 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 3 10 3

Precinct 405 8 3 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 7 8 1

Precinct 406 8 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 8 3

Totals 508 107 66 44 57 70 57 16 20 272 433 209
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DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
March 3, 2026 Limestone County

OFFICIAL RESULTS - CANVASSPRECINCT BOX X BOX REPORT - FULL REPORT

DEM Attorney General DEM Comptroller of Public
Accounts

DEM
Commissioner of
the General Land

DEM
Commiss
ioner of
Agricultu

re
VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR

Joe Jaw
orski

N
athan

Johnson

A
nthony

"T
ony" B

ox

S
arah

E
ckhardt

S
avant M

oore

M
ichael Lange

B
enjam

in
F

lores

Jose Loya

C
layton T

ucker

Precinct 101 41 64 27 81 28 24 100 31 114

Precinct 102 6 5 4 10 2 4 10 5 12

Precinct 103 11 15 2 16 4 4 13 12 23

Precinct 104 22 5 7 25 2 5 26 7 30

Precinct 201 8 21 26 30 18 7 34 23 44

Precinct 202 25 56 49 48 56 21 74 51 105

Precinct 203 4 6 4 7 3 3 7 7 12

Precinct 204 12 10 2 14 4 8 20 5 24

Precinct 205 11 27 12 33 9 8 39 11 40

Precinct 206 5 10 6 11 4 5 12 8 16

Precinct 301 32 33 16 59 15 7 61 21 68

Precinct 302 10 16 11 22 11 5 13 25 35

Precinct 303 3 2 4 7 1 1 5 4 9

Precinct 304 7 8 6 9 8 3 13 7 16

Precinct 305 11 11 19 24 17 4 27 16 35

Precinct 401 20 62 70 66 73 13 79 75 117

Precinct 402 6 1 1 9 1 0 3 6 9

Precinct 403 2 2 7 6 3 2 4 7 11

Precinct 404 7 6 3 10 4 1 6 9 13

Precinct 405 10 5 2 13 1 3 13 4 17

Precinct 406 6 2 5 10 2 1 11 2 13

Totals 259 367 283 510 266 129 570 336 763
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DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
March 3, 2026 Limestone County

OFFICIAL RESULTS - CANVASSPRECINCT BOX X BOX REPORT - FULL REPORT

DEM
Railroad
Commiss

ioner

DEM Chief
Justice, Supreme

DEM
Justice,

Supreme
Court, Pl
2 Unexp

DEM Justice,
Supreme Court, Pl

DEM
Justice,

Supreme
Court, Pl

8

DEM
Judge,
Ct of
Crim

VOTE FOR VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FORVOTE FOR

Jon R
osenthal

C
ory L. C

arlyle

M
aggie E

llis

C
hari K

elly

K
risten

H
aw

kins

G
ordon

G
oodm

an

G
isela D

.
T

riana

O
key A

nyiam

Precinct 101 118 47 78 116 93 35 109 112

Precinct 102 13 3 10 12 9 5 13 13

Precinct 103 21 5 19 20 16 7 21 19

Precinct 104 29 11 23 30 23 11 28 28

Precinct 201 41 16 40 42 39 16 40 41

Precinct 202 102 42 84 101 90 33 102 103

Precinct 203 11 6 7 12 12 1 12 11

Precinct 204 23 12 13 23 19 5 24 22

Precinct 205 41 14 34 42 33 13 41 42

Precinct 206 16 3 15 16 16 4 15 16

Precinct 301 68 23 56 64 54 24 64 63

Precinct 302 34 9 27 32 28 6 34 34

Precinct 303 9 3 6 9 8 1 9 9

Precinct 304 14 2 18 14 14 7 14 14

Precinct 305 36 8 35 34 36 7 33 35

Precinct 401 113 35 114 108 114 32 108 112

Precinct 402 10 3 7 8 6 3 9 8

Precinct 403 11 4 8 11 9 2 11 11

Precinct 404 14 6 9 13 12 3 13 13

Precinct 405 16 3 13 15 14 3 16 16

Precinct 406 13 7 6 13 8 5 12 13

Totals 753 262 622 735 653 223 728 735
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DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
March 3, 2026 Limestone County

OFFICIAL RESULTS - CANVASSPRECINCT BOX X BOX REPORT - FULL REPORT

DEM
Judge,
Ct of
Crim

DEM
Judge,
Ct of
Crim

DEM State
Senator, Dist 5

DEM
State

Represe
ntative,

DEM
Chief

Justice,
15th Ct

DEM
Justice,
15th Ct
of App

Dist, Pl 2
VOTE FORVOTE FOR VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FORVOTE FORVOTE FOR

A
udra R

iley

H
olly T

aylor

K
evin N

elson

P
aul

T
hom

asson

A
lbert H

unter

Jerry
Z

im
m

erer

T
om

 B
aker

Precinct 101 111 111 87 39 112 110 111

Precinct 102 14 14 10 5 12 11 11

Precinct 103 20 20 16 9 21 20 21

Precinct 104 28 29 20 13 28 29 29

Precinct 201 40 40 30 22 42 42 42

Precinct 202 101 101 68 52 103 98 102

Precinct 203 10 12 8 6 13 12 14

Precinct 204 23 22 14 9 21 21 21

Precinct 205 42 42 29 18 41 43 41

Precinct 206 16 16 10 10 16 16 16

Precinct 301 62 66 47 28 66 63 63

Precinct 302 32 33 21 14 35 33 32

Precinct 303 9 9 5 4 9 9 9

Precinct 304 16 16 13 8 15 15 15

Precinct 305 35 34 21 22 35 35 35

Precinct 401 116 110 87 61 113 113 114

Precinct 402 9 8 4 4 7 7 7

Precinct 403 11 11 5 5 11 11 11

Precinct 404 12 12 10 5 13 12 12

Precinct 405 16 16 13 4 16 17 17

Precinct 406 13 13 6 7 12 12 12

Totals 736 735 524 345 741 729 735
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DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
March 3, 2026 Limestone County

OFFICIAL RESULTS - CANVASSPRECINCT BOX X BOX REPORT - FULL REPORT

DEM
Justice,
15th Ct
of App

Dist, Pl 3

DEM Proposition DEM Proposition DEM Proposition DEM Proposition

VOTE FOR VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1M
arc M

. M
eyer

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

N
o

Precinct 101 112 144 2 140 5 144 1 143 1

Precinct 102 11 14 1 14 1 15 0 14 1

Precinct 103 21 30 2 32 0 31 1 31 1

Precinct 104 29 33 2 35 0 31 3 29 5

Precinct 201 42 55 0 48 7 52 3 53 1

Precinct 202 103 133 3 129 7 131 6 137 0

Precinct 203 12 14 1 15 0 14 0 15 0

Precinct 204 21 25 1 25 1 26 0 26 0

Precinct 205 40 52 0 50 2 52 1 52 0

Precinct 206 16 20 0 19 1 15 3 18 1

Precinct 301 63 89 3 85 5 90 5 92 3

Precinct 302 33 39 2 38 3 40 0 39 2

Precinct 303 9 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0

Precinct 304 15 20 3 21 2 21 1 21 1

Precinct 305 35 46 0 45 1 44 1 44 1

Precinct 401 109 169 2 157 11 153 8 155 5

Precinct 402 7 11 0 10 0 10 1 10 1

Precinct 403 11 11 1 12 0 12 0 11 1

Precinct 404 12 16 0 14 2 15 0 15 0

Precinct 405 17 17 1 18 0 16 0 15 2

Precinct 406 12 13 0 13 0 12 0 12 0

Totals 730 961 24 930 48 934 34 942 26
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DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
March 3, 2026 Limestone County

OFFICIAL RESULTS - CANVASSPRECINCT BOX X BOX REPORT - FULL REPORT

DEM Proposition DEM Proposition DEM Proposition DEM Proposition
VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

N
o

Precinct 101 139 5 138 6 145 0 117 26

Precinct 102 14 1 14 1 14 1 12 3

Precinct 103 32 0 31 1 32 0 23 8

Precinct 104 31 3 34 0 34 0 27 7

Precinct 201 53 0 52 2 54 0 38 16

Precinct 202 131 5 128 9 136 1 107 25

Precinct 203 14 1 14 1 15 0 14 1

Precinct 204 25 0 23 3 26 0 20 6

Precinct 205 52 1 50 3 53 0 36 15

Precinct 206 17 2 19 0 19 0 16 3

Precinct 301 89 6 88 6 95 1 77 16

Precinct 302 39 1 39 2 41 0 34 6

Precinct 303 10 0 8 1 10 0 10 0

Precinct 304 19 3 18 4 21 1 18 4

Precinct 305 42 2 43 2 45 0 41 3

Precinct 401 153 7 150 10 157 2 125 31

Precinct 402 11 0 8 3 11 0 9 2

Precinct 403 12 0 10 2 12 0 9 3

Precinct 404 14 1 15 0 15 0 11 4

Precinct 405 14 2 14 2 17 0 14 3

Precinct 406 11 1 12 0 12 0 10 2

Totals 922 41 908 58 964 6 768 184
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DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
March 3, 2026 Limestone County

OFFICIAL RESULTS - CANVASSPRECINCT BOX X BOX REPORT - FULL REPORT

DEM Proposition DEM Proposition
#10

DEM Proposition
#11

DEM Proposition
#12

VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

N
o

Precinct 101 143 4 134 8 132 9 143 3

Precinct 102 14 1 14 1 13 2 14 1

Precinct 103 30 1 29 2 32 0 31 1

Precinct 104 31 3 33 1 34 0 30 4

Precinct 201 52 2 47 6 51 2 52 1

Precinct 202 132 5 122 9 135 4 136 3

Precinct 203 15 0 13 2 15 0 15 0

Precinct 204 25 1 26 0 23 3 25 1

Precinct 205 51 1 46 4 51 1 51 1

Precinct 206 18 1 18 0 19 0 17 2

Precinct 301 89 2 90 4 90 3 90 3

Precinct 302 39 2 39 2 37 4 40 1

Precinct 303 10 0 8 1 9 0 10 0

Precinct 304 19 3 20 1 18 4 22 0

Precinct 305 44 0 44 1 41 3 44 1

Precinct 401 156 4 148 9 146 8 159 2

Precinct 402 11 0 11 0 11 0 10 1

Precinct 403 11 1 9 3 9 3 12 0

Precinct 404 15 0 15 0 15 0 15 0

Precinct 405 16 1 17 0 15 1 16 1

Precinct 406 10 2 12 0 12 0 11 1

Totals 931 34 895 54 908 47 943 27
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DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION
March 3, 2026 Limestone County

OFFICIAL RESULTS - CANVASSPRECINCT BOX X BOX REPORT - FULL REPORT

DEM Proposition
#13

VOTE FOR 1

Y
es

N
o

Precinct 101 142 5

Precinct 102 13 2

Precinct 103 30 2

Precinct 104 34 0

Precinct 201 53 0

Precinct 202 131 6

Precinct 203 13 2

Precinct 204 24 2

Precinct 205 50 1

Precinct 206 19 0

Precinct 301 94 1

Precinct 302 40 1

Precinct 303 10 0

Precinct 304 20 2

Precinct 305 43 1

Precinct 401 154 6

Precinct 402 11 0

Precinct 403 11 0

Precinct 404 14 1

Precinct 405 17 0

Precinct 406 12 0

Totals 935 32
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